
Dedicated Freight Corridor Corporation of India Limited 
               (A Govt.of India Undertaking) 

Swarna Complex, 2nd Floor, Susuwahi, Post-Susuwahi 
(Near Union Bank of India), Thana-Lanka, Varanasi 

 Varanasi-221011 
                                               

                                          NOTICE FOR INVITING E- TENDER 
 

S.N
. 

Tender No. 
 

DFCC/MGS/Hiring of Manpower Services /05/2016 

1 
 

Name of Work 
 

 Providing manpower services of Field office Assistant cum computer   
operator, Office Assistant cum computer operator ,Office Attendant/Field 
man to assist DFCCIL/Competent Authority of Chandauli, Kaimur, Rohtas 
and Aurangabad districts in Bihar and UP for land acquisition work  
under CPM/DFCCIL/Mughalsarai.        

                                                    and 
 Providing one Legal Consultant for cases related with Law and Land 
acquisition, arbitration cases etc under CPM/DFCCIL/Mughalsarai.  
 2 

 
Estimated Cost of Work 

 
Rs.21,68,304/- 

3 
 

Completion Period 
 

12 (Twelve) months 
 4 Type of BID  Single Packet Open Tender 

5 
 

Earnest Money 
 

 Rs.43,366/-(Rupees fourty three thousand three hundred sixty six only) 
 (The amount of earnest money is to be deposited by the bidder by offline 
mode through DD/Banker’s cheque/FDR , issued from any nationalised 
bank in favour of DFCCIL, payable at  Varanasi) 
 6 

 
Date and Time of start and 
submission of filled Tender  
Document 

E-Tender can be downloaded after 11:00 hrs of 06.01.2017 and can be 
submitted upto 13:30 hrs of 07.02.2017  through  
 

www.tenderwizard.com/DFCCIL 
7 

 
Date and Time of Tender 
opening online 

 

At 15:30 Hours of 07.02.2017 
 

8 
 

 
Authority and  address for 
Office and Communication 

 

 Chief Project Manager, DFCCIL, Mughalsarai 
                                         And  
 Office of The Chief Project Manager, DFCCIL, Swarna 
 Complex,2nd Floor, Susuwahi, Thana-Lanka, Varanasi-221011 
 

 

Contact Person- S.K.Jha , Dy.CPM/Engg/MGS/DFCCIL, Mob:- 7897412002 
 

9 
 

Validity of  Offer 90 Days from the date of opening of tender 
10 E-Tender Processing Fees 2494/-(Non-refundable) through e-payment 

11 E-Tendering Web Site 
address and Help Desk No. 

www.tenderwizard.com/DFCCIL and  
 helpdesk  no. 011-49424365  or Mob-8090426426 

12 Cost of Tender Document 
(Non-Refundable) 

 Rs.3000/-  (The amount shall be deposited  in the form of DD/Banker’s 
cheque , issued from any nationalised bank in favour of DFCCIL, payable    
at Varanasi) 
)  13 Last Date of Submission of 

Original Documents viz. 
EMD, tender document fee 
etc to DFCCIL  

   07.02.2017 up to 13:30 hrs 

            
           Chief Project Manager 
           DFCCIL/Mughalsarai 

 


		2017-01-04T16:26:13+0530
	PDF Authenticated




